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DS-PDPC12P-EG2-WE
Wireless PIRCAM

Quick Start Guide
EN50131-1:2006+A2:2017

EN50131; :2017
Security Grade(SG) 2
Environmental Class(EC) Il

ENGLISH

Appearance

1. Fill Light 2. Camera 3. LED Indicator
4. Bracket Tamper 5. Tamper Button 6. Power Switch
Interface

Enrollment

Installation
1. Check siganl strength.
Il Install the device.
a. Mount the detector with screw.
b. Mount the detector with sponge tape.
11l. (Opetinal)Install the device with bracket.

A Test
User Manual

Scan the QR code for more information and operation help.

Specification

Detection range 12m, 85.9°
Auto Sensitivity Yes

Pet immunity Up to 30Kg (Height < 40cm)

Camera coverage 88°(H), 68°(v)

Auto day and night Colour, Black & White

image size 160x120, 320x240, 640x480

Tamper protection Front & Back

LED indicator [Alarm (blue), signal strength (red, green, amber)

-10 °C to 55 °C (14 °F to 131 °F)

Operating temperature | | ¢y 40 °C (14 °F to 104 °F) Certified

User Manual

FRANCAIS

Apparence

1. Lumiére d’appoint 2. Caméra 3. Indicateur lumineux
4. Systéeme anti: 5. Bouton anti: 6. Interrupteur
du support d’alimentation

Association
Installation
I

. Veérifiez la puissance du signal.
Il installez I'appareil.

a. Montez le détecteur avec des vis.

b. Montez le détecteur avec du ruban adhésif.
Il. (Facultatif ) Installez I'appareil sur le support.

n Test
Manuel d’utilisation

Scannez le code QR pour obtenir plus d’informations ainsi qu’une aide
concernant le fonctionnement de I'appareil.

Spécification

DEUTSCH

Aufbau

1. Aufhelllicht 2. Kamera 3. LED-Anzeige
4. Sabc 5. 6. Ein-/Ausschalter
Halterung

Registrierung
Installation

I Priifen Sie die Signalstarke.
Il Installieren Sie das Gerat.
a. Melder anschrauben.
b. Melder mit iseiti Klebeband
IIl. (Optional) Gerat mit Halterung installieren.

Test

Benutzerhandbuch

Scannen Sie den QR-Code fiir weitere Informationen und Bedienungshilfen.

Technische Daten

12m, 859"

Portée de détection [12m,859°
¢ |oui

1a

Bis 2u 30 kg (Hohe < 40 cm)

Filtre 3 animaux de compagnie 30 kg max. (hauteur < 40 cm)
| Angle de vision de la caméra ), 68°(v), 108°(D)

Storage temperature 20 °C to 60 °C (-4 °F to 140 °F)
Operating humidity 10% to 90%

height 1.8 t0 2.4m
Dimension (W x H x D) 72.2mm x 120.5mm x 56.7mm
Weight 210g
Transmission frequency __|868MHz
RF range 0.8Km (open area)
Battery CR123A x 3 (included)
’mard battery life 6 years

(a) Detection Range
85.9°

52 zones

4 planes

Kameraabdeckung |88 (H), 68° (v), 108° (1)
Commutation jour/nuit automatique_| Couleur, noir et blanc Automatische Tag/Nacht-Umschaltung |Farbe, Schwarz u. WeiR
Talle de limage 160 x 120, 320 x 240, 640 x 480 Bildgroe 1601120, 3201240, 640x480
Protection anti-sabotage Avant et arriere Vorder- und Rickseite
Indicateur LED Alarme (bleu), puissance du signal (rouge, vert, jaune) | Lo Anzeige Alarm (blau), Signalstarke (rot, grin, bernsteinfarben)
Température de fonctionnement (%€ 40 C c’::ng Betriebstemperatur o o st
Température de stockage De-20°C460°C -20°Cbis +60°C
De10290% 10%bis90%
Hauteur dinstallation De18a24m 18bis24m
*P) 722x1205 % 56,7 mm Abmessungen (BxT xH) 722 mmx 120,5 mm x 56,7 mm
Poids 210¢ Gewicht 2108
Fréquence de transmission 868 MH: 868 MH:
Plage RF 0,8 km (espace dégagé) 08 kin (im freien Gelande)
Batterie 3 piles bouton CR1234 (fournies) Batterie 3 % CR1234 (enthalten)
pile 6ans 6 sahre

ESPANOL

Apariencia

1. Luz de relleno 2. Camara 3. Piloto led

4. Conexion 5. Boton de 6. Interruptor de
antimanipulacién manipulacién alimentacion
del soporte

Registro
Instalacion
I

Comprobar la intensidad de la sefial.

Instalar el dispositivo.

a. Monte el sensor con tornillos.

b. Monte el sensor con cinta adhesiva doble cara de espuma.
1Il. Instalacién del dispositivo con soporte (opcional).

Prueba

Manual de usuario

Escanee el cddigo QR para obtener mds informacion y ayuda sobre el
funcionamiento.

ITALIANO

Aspetto

1. Luce di riempimento 2. Telecamera 3. Indicatore LED
4. Interfaccia S. Pulsante 6. Interruttore di
manomissione staffa manomissi alimentazione

Registrazione
Installazione

I. Controllo intensita del segnale.
Il Installare il dispositivo.

a. Montare il rilevatore con la vite.

b. Montare il rilevatore con il nastro biadesivo.
IIl. (Opzionale) Installare il dispositivo con la staffa.

Test
Manuale dell'utente

Per ulteriori informazioni e assistenza sull'utilizzo, scansionare il codice QR.

Specifiche

[ Alcance de deteccion 12m 859° Campo di rilevamento 12m, 859"

sensibilidad automatica si Sensibilita automatica si

Inmunidad a las mascotas Hasta 30 kg (altura < 40 cm) Immunita per gli animali domestici |Fino a 30 kg (altezza < 40 cm)

Cobertura de la camara 88°(horizontal ), 68"(vertical), 108" (diagonal) Copertura della telecamera 88°(0), 68°(v), 108°(P)

Modo dia y noche automstico Color, blanco y negro. Giorno e notte automatico Colore, bianco e nero

Tamario de la imagen 160 x 120, 320 x 240, 640 x 480 Dimension delle immagini 160x120, 320x240, 640x480

Proteccid 6 Anterior y posterior i i i

Indicador led Alarma (azul), intensidad de la sefal (rojo, verde, dmbar) Indicatore LED Allarme (blu), intensita segnale (rosso, verde, ambra)

-10°Ca55°C (14 *Fa 131 °F)

f i
Temperatura de funcionamiento (7o 220 00l g F) certificado

Da-10°Ca 55 °C(da14Fa131°F)

Temperatura operativa
P P Da-10°Ca 40°C (da 14 °F a 104 °F) Certificato

Temperatura de -20°Ca 60°C (4 °F 2 140°) e |Da-20°Ca60°C(da4Fa140°F)
Humedad de funcionamiento 10%a90% Umidita operativa Da 10%290%
[Altura de instalacién 18224m Altezza di installazione 1824m
(Anx Al xPr) 72,2 mm x 1205 mm x 56,7 mm Dimensioni (LxAxP) 72,2 mm x 120,5 mm x 56,7 mm
Peso 210¢ Peso 210¢
Frecuencia de transmisién 868 MHz Frequenza di trasmissione. 868 MH:
[Alcance de 'U._Bkm (irea abierta) Portata segnale RF ’&_Bkm (spazi aperti
Bateria |3 baterias cR123a (incluidas) Batteria |cR123Ax 3 (in dotazione)
vida atil de Ia bateria |6 arios Durata standard [anni

Hangzhou Hikvision Digital Technology CO.,Ltd.

No.555 Qianmo Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou 310052, China



PORTUGUES

Apresentacao

1. Luz de preenchimento 2. Camara 3. Indicador LED
4. Interface antiviolagdo 5. Botdo de 6. Interruptor
do suporte violagdo

Registro
. Instalacdo

Verifique a intensidade do sinal.

Instale o dispositivo.

a. Monte o detector com parafusos.

b. Monte o detector com fita esponjosa.

I1l. Instale o dispositivo com suporte (opcional).

A Teste
Manual do usu

Leia o cddigo QR para mais informagdes e ajuda na operagéo.

Especificacao

PYCCKUH

BHewHuu Bupa
1. NMpoxextop
vanpaseNHoro ceera
4. Pasvem 3awuThl
KPOHWTe#HA OT CHATUA

Peructpauua
YcTaHoBKa

MposepsTe yposens curHana.
VeranosuTe ycTpoiicTso.

a. MpUKpeNUTE AETEKTOP C NOMOULBIO BUKTA.

b. MpUKpenuTe AETEKTOP C NOMOLLSIO KNEHKO TyGKH.
(HeoBA3aTeNLHO) YCTaHOBUT YCTPOWCTEO C MOMOLLBIO KpOHLITEliHa

Tect

PyKOBOACTBO nosb3oBaTena

Otckanmpyiite QR-KOA ANA MOAYHEHMA CTIPABOHO MHGOPMALIM O KCAYATALUM M
APYTUX AONOAHUTENbHbIX CBEARHHI

TexHu4eckue AaHHblIe

2. Kamepa 3. CoeToaMOAHbIi MHANKETOP

5. KHOMKa iaTumka B3M0Ma 6. BbiKnioaTenb NMTaHmA

NEDERLANDS
Uiterlijk
1. Invullicht

4. Interface
manipulatie beugel

Inschrijving
Installatie

I.Controleer de signaalsterkte.
Il Installeer het apparaat.
a.Monteer de detector met de schroef.
b.Monteer de detector met het schuimplakband.
lIl. (Optioneel) Installeer het apparaat met de beugel.

Testen

Gebruiksaanwijzing

Scan de QR-code voor meer informatie en assistentie bij de bediening.

3. Led-indicator
6. Aan-/uitschakelaar

2. Camera
5. Sabotageknop

TURKCE

Goriiniim

1. Dolgu Isig! 2. Kamera 3. LED gostergesi
4. Braket Kurcalama 5. Kurcalama Digmesi 6. Giig Digmesi
Arayiizii

Kayit
Montaj

1. Sinyal giiciinii kontrol edin.
Il Cihazi takin,

a. Dedektorii vida ile takin.

b. Dedektérii stinger bant ile takin.
1l (istege bagh) Cihazi braket ile takin.

CESTINA
Vzhled

1. Doplrikové svétlo 2. Kamera 3. Indikator LED
4. Konektor neopravnéné 5. Tlacitko neopravnéné 6. Vypinaé
manipulace s drzédkem manipulace

Registrace
Montaz

Zkontrolujte silu signalu.

Namontujte zafizeni.

a. Upevnéte detektor pomoci Sroubu.

b. Upevnéte detektor pomoci oboustranné lepici pasky.

A Test

Kullanim Kilavuzu

Daha fazla bilgi ve galishirma hakkinda yardim almak igin QR kodunu tarayin.

Ozellikler

. (VoliteIné) Namont:

Test

Navod k obsluze

Dalsi informace a napovédu k ovlddani ziskate naskenovanim kédu QR.

Specifikace

ujte zafizeni s drzdkem.

Alcance de deteccio 12m,85,9° Payc pehcronn 120,859 12m,859° Algilama araligs 12m, 859° Rozsah detekce 12m,859°
automitica Sim s B Oto. hassasiyet Evet Aut. ativost a0

Imunidade a pet Até 30 kg (altura < 40 cm) aumaor 110301 (avcora <40 cv) Immuniteit voor huisdieren Maximaal 30 kg (lengte < 40 cm) Eveil hay En fazla 30 Kg (Yiikseklik < 40 cm) Odolnost vi i 4230 kg viska <40 cm)

Cobertura da cdmera 88° (H), 68°(v), 108" (D) Yron o6i30pa kamepsi 88°(n0 10p.), 68"(n0 bepr), 108"(pacr) Cameradekking |88 (h), 68" (v), 108°(d) Kamera gozetleme sahasi 88°(H), 68°(V), 108°(D) Pokryti kamery |88 (v), 68° (V) 108" (H)

Dia e noite automaticamente Colorido e preto e branco

 Astomamieckwne aeaHOf 1 HOHOT pexMb Usermof, sepro-Gensi

Automatisch dag en nacht Kleur, awart-wit

Otomatik gindiiz ve gece

Renk, Siyah & Beyaz

| Autom. dena noc

Barevny, Eernobily obraz

1606120, 320240, 640480

160x 120, 320 x 240, 640 x 480

Resim boyutu

160120, 320x240, 640x480

Velikost snimku

160 x 120, 320 x 240, 640 * 480

| Tamanho da imagem 160x120, 320x240 e 640x480

Protegio antiviolagéo Frontal e traseira

3ouyra o7 s3noma

Voor- en achterzijde

Kurcalama korumasi

On ve Arka

ianipulaci

Prednia zadni strana

Indicador LED Alarme (azul), intensidade do sinal (vermelho, verde, mbar) < B i P Joruin) LED gostergesi Alarm (mavi), sinal giicii (kirmiz, yesil, amber) Indikitor LED Alarm (modry), st signalu (Gerven, zeleny, 7luty)
10°CassCl1aT . . 10 . ) 10~ (14 . ocass e

Temperatura de operagéo 13 g: iz g 83 : igi E; certficads [Eor—— e 0 o 14 i 1048 ceprnbraponsn Bedrifstemperatuur Cton s 40-C (14°F ot 104°F) Calisma sicaklig ig g ::: ig g 82 M ::: gj 2 Onayl “10ata0°C
de 20°Ca 60°C (4 °Fa140°F) or-20°Cao60C o -20°Ctot60°C Depolama sicaklig 20 °Cila 60°C (-4 °F ila 140 °F) Skiadovaciteplota 20-caz60°c

Umidade de operagio 10%2 90% — 10-90% 10% tot 90% Calisma nemi 9%10 ila %90 Provozni vihkost 10%a190%

Altura de instalaao 18ma24m origmzim 18t0t24m Montaj yiksekligi 18ila24m instalaéni viska 182i24m

Dimensbes (Lx AxP) 72,2 mm x 120,5 mm x 56,7 mm Pamepn (WxBx) 72,2 1205 w567 Afmetingen (B.x Hx D) 72,2 mm x 120,5 mm x 56,7 mm. Boyut (G Y x D) 72,2 mm x 120,5 mm x 56,7 mm Rozméry (5 <V x ) 72,2 1205 56,7 mm

Peso 210g bec 210¢ Gewicht 2108 Ak 210g Hmotnost 210¢

Frequéncia de issa 868 MHz vacrora e s8I 868 Mz iletim frekansi 868 MHz prenosov 868 MH:

Faixa de RF 0,8 km (espago aberto)  pansvocn agicrann Paana RF-bereik 0,8 km (open ruimte) RF araligs 0,8 Km (agik alan) Dosah VF 08 km (v otevieném pr

Bateria 3 x CR123A (incluidas) Sarapen CR123A, 3ur s kownnerre) Batterij 3 x CR123A (inbegrepen) il CR123A x 3 (dahil) Baterie 3x CR123A (v baeni)

Duragéio padréo da bateria 6 anos Crannaprsi pox cnyw6er Garapen 6ner standaard levensd batterij |6 jaar Standart pil smrix 6yi s 6let

DANSK
Beskrivelse

1. Ekstra lys
4. stik il
manipulationsbeslag

Registrering
. Installation

Kontrollér signalstyrke.

Installér enheden.

a. Montér detektoren med skrue.

b. Montér detektoren med dobbeltsidet tape.
. (Valgfrit) Installér enheden med beslag.

A Test
Brugervejledning

Scan QR-koden for at fa flere oplysninger og hjeelp til betjening.

2. Kamera 3. LED-kontrollampe
5. Manipulationsknap 6. Teend/sluk-kontakt

Kinézet

1. Derit6lampa 2. Kamera 3. LED

4. Konzol szabotazsinterfész 5. Szabotazs gomb 6. Tapkapcsold
Regisztralas

Telepités

Ellendrizze a jelerésséget.

Telepitse a késziiléket.

a. Szerelje fel csavarokkal az érintkezét.

b. Szerelje fel habszivacs szalaggal az érintkez6t.
1. (Opcionalis)Telepitse a késziiléket konzollal.

Teszt

Felhasznaloi kézikonyv
Szkennelje be a QR-kédot tovabbi informacidkért és lizemeltetési
segitségért.

Elementy urzadzenia

1. Oswietlenie dodatkowe 2. Kamera 3. Wskaznik
4. Ztacze zat i Nia 5. Przycisk zak 6. Przefacznik
botaz antysabotaz zasilania

Rejestracja

. Instalacja
Sprawd? site sygnatu.
Zainstaluj urzadzenie.
a. Przymocuj detektor $rubg.
b. Przymocuj detektor tasma piankowa.
. (Opcjonalne) Zainstaluj urzadzenie w uchwycie.

n Test

Podrecznik uzytkownika

Zeskanuj kod QR, aby uzyska¢ wiecej informacji i opiséw procedur.

ROMANA

Aspect

1. Lumina umplere

suport
Inscriere

Instalare

2. Camerd
4. Interfatd alterare 5. Buton alterare

3. Indicator LED
6. Comutator
alimentare

I. Verificati intensitatea semnalului.
Il Instalati dispozitivul.

a. Montati detectorul cu surub.

b. Montati detectorul cu banda burete.
111. (Optionall) Instalati dispozitivul cu suport.

ﬂ Testare

Manual de utilizare
Scanati codul QR pentru mai multe informatii si ajutor de operare.

SLOVENCINA

Vzhlad

1. Vypliiové osvetlenie

4. Rozhranie konzoly s
ochranou pred cudzim
zasahom

Registracia
. Instalacia

2. Kamera 3. LED indikdtor
5. Tlagidlo ochrany 6. Vypina¢
pred cudzim
zasahom

Skontrolujte intenzitu signdlu.

Nainstalujte zariadeni

ie.

a. Nainstalujte detektor pomocou skrutky.
b. Nainstalujte detektor pomocou penovej pasky.

n Test

Pouzivatelska prirucka

(Volitelné) Nainstalujte zariadenie pomocou konzoly.

Naskenujte kod QR a ziskate dal3ie informacie a pomoc pri pouzivani.

Specifikation Specifikacio Specyfikacje Specificatii Specifikacia
D i 12m, 85,9° Eszlelési tartomany 12m, 859" | Zasieg detekeji 12m, 85,9" Interval detectare 12m, 85.9° Rozsah detekcie 12m, 859"
|Automatisk fglsomhed Ja | Automatikus érzékenység lgen | Automatycina regulacja cauloscl Tak sensibilitate automats Da Automaticka citlivost Ano
immuni Op til 30 ke (hojde < 40 cm) I Max. 30 e (magassdg < 40 cm) imunitate animal Pand la 30 Ke (insltimea < 40 cm) domécich zvierat | A% do 30 kg (vy3ka <40 cm)

88° (H), 68° (V), 108° (D) Kamera é 88°(vizsz2), 68°(fiigg), 108°(atl.) 55" (poziomo), 68° (pionowo), 108" (po preekatne)) Acoperire 88°(H), 68°(V), 108°(D) Pokrytie kamery 88°(H), 68°(V), 108°(D)

|Automatisk dag-/nattilstand __[Farve, sort og hvid é mod_|szin, é diejnoc_| Kolorowy, czamo-bialy Zi 5i noapte automat culoare, negru si alb | Automaticky denny a noény rezim |Farebny, éiernobiely

[Billedstorrelse 160 x 120, 320 x 240, 640 x 480 [Kepméret 160x120, 3201240, 640xd80 Rosdlcotéobrazu 1601120, 3200240, 640480 Dimensiune imagine 160120, 3201240, 6401480 Vekost obrazku 160 120, 320 x 240, 640 x 480
Forside og bagside 155 és hatso Protectie alt Fayd sispate Ochrana proti zésahu V predne] a zadnej Casti

LED Alarm (bl3), signalstyrke (rod, gron, gul) =) Rias2t (kék),JlerGsseg piros, 201, borostyén) wsiatnk — indicator LED [Alarms (albastru), intensitate semnal (rosu, verde, galben) LED indikator [Alarm (modrd),intenzita signalu (Gervens, zelend, jantérova)

Driftstemperatur O e Dgemi homersékit e e és 100 » [E——— oiociesse remperaturade funcionare | oc 2 10 €125 "Cldeta 14 7Fla 151 ) Previdzkovd teplota e o ) etovant
10 °C il 40 °C, certificeret +10°Cés40°C (14 °F é5 104 °F) kizott tancisiott e 04-10°Cdo 0C cenyomane) De a-10°C1a 40°C (de la 14 °F la 104 °F) Certificat 10 °C a 40 °C (14 °F a2 104 °F) certifikované

Opbevari 20°Ctil 60 °C Tirolisi homérséldet -20°c-s0°C s 20caeoc pistrate Dela-20"Cla 60°C (de s 4 F la 140°F) Teplota skiadovania 20°Ca60°C (4 °F a1 140°F)

f ved drift 10-90% Uzemi piratartalom 10%—90% Wiotnost (iytkonarie) o4 oS0 Umiditatea de operare De la 10% la 90% Prevadzkova vinkost 10%a290%

Monteringshgjde 1,8-24m it 18-24m | Wysokosé i 0d18mdo24m inltimea de instalare Delal8la2,4m Indtalatna vy3ka 18ai24m

Mal (B x H x D) 72,2 mm x 120,5 mm x 56,7 mm Meéretek (5zél. x Mag. x Mély) 72,2 mim x 120,5 mmx 56,7 mm L — 722 mmx 1205 mm <567 Dimensiune (L1 D) 72,2mm x 120,5mm x 56,7mm Rozmery (SxV x H) 72,2 mm x 1205 mm x 56,7 mm

Vagt 210g sily 210 gramm woga 2108 Greutate 2108 Hmotnost 210g

Transmissionsfrekvens 868 MHz il frekvendia 868 Mz Caestotiwosé vansmisi 565 e Frecventa de transmisie 868 Mz Prenosova frekvencia 868 MHz

RF-reekkevidde km (3bent omrade) RF hatotévolsde 'rkm interval FR 0,8 Km (z0n3 deschisa) Dosah RF kem (v otvorenom priestore)

Batteri |cR123A %3 (medolger) Akkumulator |crizaax wateria | cR1234 (3 st uwagledione w pakiece  produl Baterie | CR123A x3 finclus) Batéria |cR123A 3 (je sucastou balenia)

Standard batterilevetid | Stabvinyos akkumulitor-élettartam |6 év olat Durata de viata standard a bateriei |6 ani & Zivotnost batérie |6 rokov.

Hangzhou Hikvision Digital Technology CO.,Ltd.

No.555 Qianmo Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou 310052, China
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BATTERIWAARSCHUWING PIL DIKKAT . ; ;
in cen op Batter, wat ot cen Kesimesi;
a1 emetelanioner o suntsing brakimasi ve
“cen battei . G stk hava wrakimast
aevolg kan hebben; &n st okl
blootgesteld (vt G
Gevaar van chemische verbranding Piliyutmayn.
Sk de battri nietin Venive kullamimis pillei cocuklardan urak tutun.
Vioud ¥ ain.
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Verwijder gebruikte batterjen in overeenstemming met de instructes en plaatsele regelgeving. i
INSTALLATIEWAARSCHUWING MONTAJ DIKKAT
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Feragatn Zastragents PREOPISY, SATATO PRIRUCKA A OPISANY PRODUKT SPOLU S JEHO HARDVEROM,

TEMOV ALEBO STRATY DOKI
VsovisLos
UZNAVATE, € POVAHA

s pouzivAr

2o
ANI PREDPOKLADANE ZARUKY, OKREM INEHO VRATAY PR
PRODUKTU JE NA VASE VLASTIE RIZKO. svomcuosmmsmn \ ZIADNOM
'ALEBO NEPRIAME $KODY, OKREM INEHO ZURLEH
s¥s; Fry)
NIV PRODUKT!
INTERNETU UVIGARLLE INHERENTNE BEZPECNOSTNE RIZKA A SPOLOENGST HIVISION NENESE DG J0DPOVEDNGST 24
STANDARDNU PREVADZKL), UNIK ), HAKERSKEHO UTOKU, VIRUSOVE] INFEKCIE
YCH BEZPECNOSTNYCH REZK SETEINTERNET, PRPADE POTREDY VSAK SPOLOCNOST HIVSION POSKITRE U.

ESIETE VYHRADNU ZODPOVEDNOST A ZABEZPECENIE, ABY VASE

POLOCNOST

PRIPADE NENESIE ZODPOVEDNOST 24
0 PgDN\KAT[LSKEHO 2ISKU, PRERUSENIA PODNIKANIA,
RU

DAINOST, USPOKOJIVE) KVALITY ALEBO VHODNOSTI NA KONKRETY UCEL POUZIVANIE
2ADNE SOBITNE NASLEDNE AHODNE

ENIA ZMLUVY, PRECINU [VRATANE NEDBALOSTI) mnvo\zmmosnupkonun ALEBO INAK

10 ANIY PRIPAOF, Ak BOLA 0L

(OSOBNYCH UDAJOV ANIZA INE SKODY V DOSLEDKL KYBERNETICKEHO UTOKU,

HAKERA, DZIALANIA WIRL B INNYCH ZAGROZEN DLA BEZPIECZENSTWA W INTERNECIE. IRMA HIKVISION ZAPEWNI JEDNAK TERMINOWA POMOC TECHNICZNA, SOHLASITE S POUSIVANIM TOHTO PROBUKTU SULAOE 50 PRISLUENYMI ZAKONS
iy aznzwilovaAe T RAAT
BOWIAZUJE i

APLANIENA TGODNOLE U1CIA PRODUIT £ OBOWAZUMACINN FRIEPSANI ) 2CZEGONOLE UAYTXOWNIK 5T 2090 WIAANY DO KORSISTANIA 2 RODUKT W

205G, KTORY Ve NARUSZA PRAW STRON TRZECICH TAKICH X PRAWA DO KOWERCHNEGO WIZERUNKL, PRAWA DOTYCZACE WRASNOKCINTELEKTUALNE) U5
PRAMA ZWAZANE Z CCHEONA DAY PRIWATOSCL UZTHOWNIK I S2D1E UZIAC PRODUCT DO CELOW Z18FONIONICH, TAKICH AL OPIACOWANE LU
PRODUKCIA BRONI MASOWEGO RAZENIA ALBO BRONI CHEMICZNE) LUB MATERIA 3

NIEBEZPIECZNYM CYKLEM PAUWOWYM LUB LAMANIEM PRAW CZLOWIEKA,
W PRZYPADKU NIEZGODNOSCI NINIEISZEGO PODRECZNIKA Z OBOWIAZUIACYM PRAWEN, WYZSZY PRIORYTET BEDZIE MIALO OBOWIAZUIACE PRAWO.
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TRETCH STRAY, OKAEN NEHOPRAVAPUBLICT, PRAVA DUSEVNEO LASTCTY
NE UCELY VRATANE VYVOJA ALEBO VYROBY ZBRANI HROMADNEHO NICENIA, VYVOIA ALEBO VYROBY

CHEMICKYCH ALEBO BIOLOGICKYCH ZBRANi, AKVCHKOLVEK AKTIVIT V- suwswsn S AKOUKOLVEK JADROVOU YBUSNINOU ALEBO NEBEZPECNYM CYKLOM
JADROVEHO PALIVA, ALEBO NA PODPORU ZNEUZIVANIA EUDSKYCH PRA
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014/53/E0, smernici RoHS 2011/65/£0.
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Je oznaten t

informacji, skorzysta) e strony internetowej wiww.recyclethis.info.
Dyrektywa 2006/65/WE u bate
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Bateria jest
Hg). Aby zapewnic
by uzyskac

oznaczona tym symbolg (cd),

corzystaj ze strony nternetowe] wiw.recyclethis.info.

PRZESTRDGA DOTYCZACA BATERII

baterii 6rych bateri ltowych).

2agrotenie oparzeniem chemicznym
Nie wolno polykac bateri

Nowei
Jezeli mona  nalezy
porady/pomocy medyczne]

bateri

bateri

praepisami.

PRZESTROGA DOTYCZACA INSTALACI!

le nie miejsza it SO N.

VYSTRAHA O BATERII
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Balkie informacie: wunw recyclethis.nfo
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Nebezpetenstvo chemickich popslenin
Neprehitajte bateriu
Nové a pouité batérie uchovajte mimo dosah defi

alcsi mysie, 2

Rizko vibuchu v pripade vjmeny batérie 22 nespravny typ.
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NETTET INDEHOLDER INDBYGCEDE SIKERHEOSRIIC, HIGYIION PATAGER 56 INTET ANSUAR FOR UNORVAL DR LAXAGE A7
5, HACKERANGRER, VIRUSKONTROL ELLER ANDRE INTERNETSIKKERHEDSRISICL

EVENTUEL NBDVENDIG OG RETTIDIG TEKNISK BISTAN

LERER memn;oksmmmu BRUGE PRODUKTET | OVERENSSTEMMELSE MED ALLE GELDENDE LOVE, 0G DU ER ENEANSVARLIG FOR AT SIKRE, AT

DINBAUG OVERHOLDER AL GELDENDE LOVGIVNING, DU ER ISR ANSVARLIG FOR AT BRUGE PRODUKTET PAEN 1AADE, DERIKE KRENKER TREDJEPARTERS

RETIGHEDER, HERUNDER, UDEN BEGRENSNINGER, AETTIGHEDER VEDRRENDE OFFENTLIG OMITALE, INTELLEKTUELLE EENDOVSRETTIGHEOER L

RETTIGHEDER VEDRARENSE DATABESKYTIELSE O ANDA RETTIGHEDER VEORGRENDE PERSONUIE OPLYSNINGEF, DU WA KKE BrUGE SRopUKTEr T

FORBUDTE SLUTANVENDELSER, HERUNDER Ul KTION AF KEMISKE ELLER

BIOLOGISKE VABEN, AKTITETER | DEN KONTEKST, D R KAYITET TIATOBONBER ELLER USKKERT REAKFORBRENDSEL FLLER SOM STATTE T

EANESKERETTED

ITILFELDE AF

behor er ogs3 Ct geldende
standarder opfort RE-direk 14/53/E0, 2014/30/EU o 2011/65/eU.
Produkter, der

2006/66/EF (batteridirektivet): Dette produkt indeholder et batteri, som ikke kan bortskaffes sammen med almindeligt husholdningsaffald i EU.
indikerer indhold af kadrmium (Ca), biy (Pb) eller kiksalv (Hg). Med henbllk pa korrekt genbrug skal du aflevere batteriet tildin leverandar eler il
et dert Jethisnfo for at 13

ADVARSEL VEDRBRENDE BATTERI
udskifting af
fium-batterier)

~bortlafite sf et bt aben e narm o g e o
opbevatin

EU. Med

f kraft (for eksempel, ved brug af nogle typer

type,

3 i huilket kan

udslip af 8as

Iufttryk, P eller gas
fore forasning
Slug ikke batter
Hold e og e battrier vk ra barn
Hvis i kroppen,
Far for sk, i et ot e e sreek e
i af et batteri Kty

skal bortskaffes |

born,

ADVARSEL VED INSTALLATION

LLYEN KAROK BEKOVETKEZESENEK LEHETOSEGER

N TUDOMASUL VES2 HOGY A2 INTERNET TERMESZETEBGLFAKEDOAN REITKOCKAZATOKAT, 5 A IKVISION SEMMILYEN FLELGSSEGET KEM VALLAL A
RENDELLENES MOKODESERT ASEEMELYES ADKTOK K K\sz\vAReAsAEvaGv MASOLYAN KARDKERY AMELYEKET IBERTAVADASOK HACKERTAMADASOK,
VIRUSFERTOZESEK VAGY O2ZTAK; A U
N ELFOOADIA HOGY 121 A TERMEKET KZAROLAG AVONATKOZ0 TORVENY:ELORASOR BETARTASAVAL HASTARLIA, £ HOGY A VONATKOZ0 TORVENYEKNEK

N FELELOSSEGE,HOGY A TERMEK HASZALATA SORAN NE SERTSE HARMADK FEL
JOGAIT, BELEERTVE, DE NEM KORLATOZVA A OK VEDELMERE ES EGYEB SZEMELYES ADATOKRA VONATKOZ
JOGOKAT. A TERMEKET e nAsmnmmmarr (CELRA, BELEERTVE A TOMEGPUSZTITO FEGYVEREK FELLESZTESET VAGY GYARTASAT, A VEGY VAGY BIOLOGIAI
FEGYVEREK FEILESZTESET VAGY GYARTASAT, {OBBANASVESZELYES VAGY NEM BIZTONSAGOS NUKLEARIS HASADOANYAG-CIKLUSSAL
05 TEVEKCNYSEGET LETVE EMBER! 1061 VISERELESEKET TAMOGATO MOSON TORTENG FERASNALIGT

KA A TELEN KEZIONYY £5 A ATALIOS TORVENY KOZOTT ELLENTMONDAS TAPASCTALHATO, AKKOR AZ UTOB8 A MERVADO.

WEGTELELO HASZNALAT KEAROLAG A2 ON FELELS
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s eller andre 3 a motive.
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B NING, VEDRGRE! KVALITET I ET BESTENIT PORMAL DN BRG AF PRODUKIET SXER P — 0k NEMm MEK ERTEKESITHETGSEGERE, MEGFELELG MINGSEGERE, VALAMINT ADO! MEKET 5. RISC. IN FAYA DE DVS. PENTRU ORICE DAUNE INDIRECTE, INCIDENTALE, SPECIALE,
DIN EGEN RISIKO. UNDER INGEN OMST/ENDIGHEDER ER HIKVISION ANSVARLIG OVER FOR DIG FOR S&RLIGE SKADER, H/ENDELIGE SKADER, FOLGESKADER ELLER e T S o Sy PN AL S ey I DANE PENTRU PIRDERER PROFTULL, ITREAUPEREA mczau G PERDEREA DY wz D(rE(rAREAslsT(MEmR SAU PIERDEREA DOCUMENTACI], PE BAZA
INDIREKTE SKADER, INKL. BLA., SKADER SOM FLGE AF DRIFTSTAB, DRIFTSFORSTYRRELSER ELLER TAB AF DATA, BESKADIGELSE AF SYSTEMER €| KOVETKEZMENYES, JARULEK( KARERT, BEK KO o e LET HASZON coMTRACTULY, UNEl Wmc,.um,,,,c USIV NEGLUENSA), RASPUNDEREA PEN; AU PRINTR-UN ALT MOD LEGAT DE UTILIZAREA
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 ABATER) PRIVIND CONFIDENIALITATEA SAU ALTE DAUNE REZULTATE IN CRA UKL ATAC
CIBERNETIC, ATAC AL HACKERILOR, PREZEN{EI UNUI VIRUS SAU ALTOR RISCURI PRIVIND SECURITATEA PE INTERNET; CU TOATE ACESTEA, HIKVISION VA OFERI
SUPORT THNICIN T U, DACAESTE
UTILIZAg| ACEST PRODUS IN CONFORMITATE CU TOATE LEGILE APLICABILE, DEVENIND RESPONSABIL PENTRU UTILIZAREA IN
CONFORMITATECU LEGEAAPLICABILA SUNTEY, D ASEMENEA, RESFONSATIL PENTR) UTILEAREA ACESTUL PRODUS FARA A NCALCA DREFTURILE TERYLOR,
FARA A SE LIMITA LA DREPTURILE PUBLICITASI, DREPTURILE DE PROPRIETATE INTELECTUALA SAU DREPTUL LA PROTECYIA DATELOR 51 ALTE
UTizAn] FANALE INTERZIE, INCLUSIY DEZVOLTAREA AU PRODUCIA DE ARME DE DISTRLGERE

DE ARME CHIMICE SAU £ A

UCLEAR CARE AR PRODUCE LIPS B 5IGURANGA SAU N SPRUINUL ABUZURILOR ASUPRA DREPTURILOR OMIULU!-
TN EVENTUALITATEA UNUICORFLICTINTRE ACEST MANUAL s EGISLAYA APLICBIL, VA AVEA PRIORTATE ULTIMA DINTRE ACESTEA.
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AKKUMULATOR-FIGYELMEZTETES & unicd a unei bateri cu un tip incorect care poate afecta functionarea unei protectii (de exemply, in cazul unor tipuri de baterii cu iti
P ” (peidaul <grincresunl batrk o a1t cuptrnins, s zobiea oy lerss mecanich ol bater,are oate duce 3.0 explorie;
‘ Taare el un medi' Tichid sau gaz
esetében); &
P " g, vagy fegn, inflamabil i ) )
- i omé mi robbanist , care a

- i ‘ami robbandst,

Kemiai égés veszélye
Ne nyelje le az akkumulatort

Kérni.

Ha a2 akkumulatorrekesz nem zdrédik mesfeleloen, ne hasznala a termeket és gyermekekisl tartsa elzdrva
TELEPITESSEL KAPCSOLATOS FIGYELMEZTETES
é legyen. Te

tig med udstyret
T otdes ke underinsatanen. astyre,herunderale ivorendn momemespiado, md K4e bowadiges nder moatationen.

Pericol de ardere chimica
NuTnghitti bateria
Nu Iasati bateriile noi sifolosite la indemana copiilor

3 3 baterille ar i putt f i i
Risc de explozie dach bateria este fnlocuits cu un tip incorect,

Aruncat baterille «omm confom nsrueunr s egementirir ocle

Ia indemana copillor.
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